[‘V((‘ .)] MEASURE E - CITIZENS’ BOND OVERSIGHT

COMMITTEE

Yosemite Community July 5, 2006 — 6:00 p.m.
College District ’

Yosemite Community College District
Board Room

2201 Blue Gum Avenue

Modesto, CA

MEETING AGENDA

6:00 p.m. OPEN SESSION

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Call to Order

Introduction of Members

YcApproval of Minutes of April 5, 2006 Meeting
Comments from the Public

Election of Vice Chair

Future Meeting Dates for 2007

Annual Report Draft Review

Review of the Program Management Plan
Status of Property Acquisition for Calaveras Center
Bond Expenditure Report

Comments from Committee Members

Adjournment

Y Denotes Attachment



